Pro-Fit™

Home Care Mask N ;\ ,

The Pro-Fit Home Care mask provides a quiet and comfortable sleep, by
utilizing a silent mesh port in the elbow. The dual-lip style cushion floats
gently on the face, which helps to create an effective seal. The Pro-Fit
comes in two styles, nasal or full face, and has two styles of head gear to
choose from premium and standard.

Removable Anti-Asphyxia Elbow Washable Components Standard and Premium Headgear

Pro-Fit™ Full Face Mask with Premium Headgear

Adjustable Omni-Clip™

\ Silent Mesh Port

. 360° Suivel Elbow

Loop Bottom Straps

Pro-Fit™ Full Face Mask with
Standard Headgear
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Part No.

313-1001

313-1002

313-1003

313-1004

313-1005

313-1006

313-1007

313-1008

313-1013

313-1014

313-1015

313-1016

313-1017

313-1018

313-1019

313-1020

Part No.

313-9125

313-9126

313-9127

313-9128

313-9137

313-9138

313-9139

313-9140

313-6906

313-9146

313-6907

313-6908

Pro-Fit™ Home Care Mask

Mask

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Full Face

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Nasal

Pro-Fit™ Premium Headgear and Cushion Reorder

Description
Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring
Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring
Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring
Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring
Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring
Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring
Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring
Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring
Premium Headgear Replacement
Standard Headgear Replacement
Head Strap Wash Bag

Product Travel Bag

Sizes
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult Extra Large
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult Extra Large
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult Extra Large
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large

Adult Extra Large

Headgear
Standard
Standard
Standard
Standard
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Premium
Standard
Standard
Standard

Standard

Sizes
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large
Adult Extra Large
Adult Small
Adult Medium
Adult Large

Adult Extra Large

Case/Oty.

Case/Oty.



