Pro-Fit™

Home Care Mask

The Pro-Fit Home Care mask provides a quiet and comfortable sleep, by utilizing a silent mesh port in the elbow. The dual-lip style cushion floats gently on the face, which helps to create an effective seal. The Pro-Fit comes in two styles, nasal or full face, and has two styles of head gear to choose from premium and standard.

nents Standard and Premium Headgear

Removable Anti-Asphyxia Elbow

Washable Components

Pro-Fit™ Full Face Mask with Premium Headgear

Loop Bottom Straps





Pro-Fit™ Full Face Mask with Standard Headgear

Pro-Fit™ Home Care Mask

Part No.	Mask	Sizes	Headgear	Case/Oty.
313-1001	Full Face	Adult Small	Standard	10
313-1002	Full Face	Adult Medium	Standard	10
313-1003	Full Face	Adult Large	Standard	10
313-1004	Full Face	Adult Extra Large	Standard	10
313-1005	Full Face	Adult Small	Premium	10
313-1006	Full Face	Adult Medium	Premium	10
313-1007	Full Face	Adult Large	Premium	10
313-1008	Full Face	Adult Extra Large	Premium	10
313-1013	Nasal	Adult Small	Premium	10
313-1014	Nasal	Adult Medium	Premium	10
313-1015	Nasal	Adult Large	Premium	10
313-1016	Nasal	Adult Extra Large	Premium	10
313-1017	Nasal	Adult Small	Standard	10
313-1018	Nasal	Adult Medium	Standard	10
313-1019	Nasal	Adult Large	Standard	10
313-1020	Nasal	Adult Extra Large	Standard	10

Pro-Fit™ Premium Headgear and Cushion Reorder

Part No.	Description	Sizes	Case/Oty.
313-9125	Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Small	10
313-9126	Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Medium	10
313-9127	Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Large	10
313-9128	Full Face Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Extra Large	10
313-9137	Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Small	10
313-9138	Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Medium	10
313-9139	Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Large	10
313-9140	Nasal Cushion with Snap Ring	Adult Extra Large	10
313-6906	Premium Headgear Replacement	-	10
313-9146	Standard Headgear Replacement	-	10
313-6907	Head Strap Wash Bag	-	10
313-6908	Product Travel Bag	-	10